SV Ruhpolding

Meile Ruhpolding 2025

am 30.05.2025 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

Rauschbergmeile 1.609 m

1. /1. 791
2. /2. 776
3. /4. 758
4. /5. 833
5. /6. 848
6. /7. 773
7. /8. 831
8. 2. 824
9. M4. 829
10. /24. 757
11. /31. 765
12. /33. 764
13. /38. 797
14. /39. 806
15. /47. 808
16. /53. 804

Rauschbergmeile 1.609 m

1. /9. 772
2. M0. 760
3. /52. 798
4. /55. 794
5. /56. 800
6. /60. 796

Rauschbergmeile 1.609 m

1. M1, 770
2. /51. 822

Rauschbergmeile 1.609 m

1. /15. 828
2. /17. 409
3. 8. 818
4. 9. 778
5. /25. 826
6. /26. 780
7. 128. 774
8. /30. 847
9. /34. 754
10. /35. 700
11. /42. 810
12. /43. 762
13. /44. 844
14. /45. 842
15. /46. 812
16. /50. 767
17. /54. 816
18. /57. 814

Rauschbergmeile 1.609 m

1. 16. 775
2. /23. 838
3. /27. 832
4. /29. 788
5. /32. 784
6. /36. 771
7. /37. 755
8. /40. 782

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.3.9.7 --- von COSA-Software ---

Ergebnisliste

Méanner

Singer, Tobias
Einsiedler, Thomas
Wolf, Valentin

Lex, Bernhard

Kndofel, Daniel
Mayerhofer, Maximilian
Meier, Leon
Schnellinger, Florian
Schausbreitner, Benedikt
Wozniak, Grzegorz
Podsklan, Oskar
HeRberger, Florian
Ciprian, Alejandro
Holzner, Felix

Tinius, Rainer

Djurik, Nikola

Frauen

Zerrer, Lea

Dinser, Jana
Nechvatal, Lea

Keim, Maria
Stasswender, Theresa
Meyer, Amelie

Weibl. Jugend U20

Wieninger, Lea-Sophie
Baumgartner, Vroni

1989
1986
1988
1988
1988
2005
2004
1996
2005
1990
1987
1986
1990
2004
1990
2005

2005
2003
1995
2004
1997
1988

2006
2006

Mannl. Jugend U18

von Houwald, Jonas
Magg, Simon
Siglreitmaier, Theo
Jordans, Paul
Henderson, Finn
Mengel, Luis
Stumpfegger, Valentin
Schnurrer, Jonas
Elstermann von Elster, Hugo Le
Techel, Elias
Gauselmann, Markus
Mdller, Meeno
Klemm, Konstantin
Klemm, Julius

Merkel, Lias

Berger, Jonas
Schofer, Tassilo
Radu, David

Weibl. Jugend U18

Magg, Leni

Riese, Charlotte

Wudy, Emma

Schauer, Laura

Huber, Lucie

Rees, Helena

Elstermann von Elster, Mathild
Fernsebner, Alisa

2010
2014
2008
2013
2011
2013
2011
2014
2008
2009
2008
2016
2015
2009
2009
2013
2008
2008

2011
2012
2014
2013
2014
2013
2010
2013
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TS Herzogenaurach
SC Traunstein

LC Chiemgau Steigenberger
Lauffeuer Chiemgau
www.julis-yoga.de
SC Haag

Sangustl

SV Neukirchen

SV Ruhpolding
Keksmonster

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Siegsdorf

St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule

SC Haag

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
St. Valentinschule

St. Valentinschule

St. Valentinschule

St. Valentinschule

ohne Verein
St. Valentinschule

SV Ruhpolding

SC Ruhpolding

St. Valentinschule

SC Traunstein

SV Ruhpolding

SC Traunstein

SC Ruhpolding

WSV Reit im WinkI

Elstermann

Frohnauer SC

St. Valentinschule

MTV Heide

Team Turbine Poschmiihle e.V
Team Turbine Poschmiihle e.V
St. Valentinschule

Ohne Verein

St. Valentinschule

St. Valentinschule

SC Ruhpolding
SV Surberg
SV Ruhpolding
SC Traunstein
SC Traunstein
SC Bergen
Elstermann
SC Traunstein

4:53
4:56
5:21
5:26
5:50
5:51
5:56
6:04
6:10
6:33
7:06
7:13
7:54
8:00
8:42
10:04

5:58
6:01
9:33
10:33
10:34
11:46

6:03
9:20

6:12
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:41
6:42
6:47
7:02
717
7:19
8:27
8:33
8:40
8:41
8:41
9:01
10:08
11:30

6:19
6:31
6:45
6:58
7:08
7:46
7:53
8:06
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Meile Ruhpolding 2025
am 30.05.2025 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

Ergebnisliste

9. /41. 769 Schonbuchner, Zoe 2013 Ohne Verein

10. /48. 790 Szakacs, Zsanett 2009 Schule Ruhpolding

11. /49. 830 Mousavi, Sayed Mah 2009 SV Ruhpolding

12. /59. 820 Axthammer, Lea 2008 St. Valentinschule
Rauschbergmeile 1.609 m Senioren M40

1. /20. 846 Moder, Martin 1982 TG Salzachtal

2. [22. 753 Elstermann von Elster, Marcus 1980 Elstermann
Rauschbergmeile 1.609 m Senioren M50

1. /3. 840 Mahn, Mario 1971 SV Unterwossen

2. 13. 759 Hinterstoilder, Albert 1970 LG FESTINA Rupertiwinkel

3. /21. 787 Schmelz, Manfred 1970 SC Ainring

4, /58. 802 Bresina, Ernst 1968 St. Valentinschule
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8:20
8:52
8:53
11:45

6:22
6:30

5:19
6:08
6:24
11:31



